
RESULTS
TRA FIG Development - Women 13-14

Trampoline and Tumbling NDP Finals 2019

Ricoh Arena, Coventry

12th -14th July 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

CAIRNS Freya760 38.0500.0 0.08.000 7.700 8.300 7.9001 8.100

Bury Trampoline Club 8.3 8.100 8.200 7.900 7.8008.000 0.0 46.950

85.000

15.90013.250

15.90012.850

9.500

9.300 7.800

7.800

PARR Lucinda764 38.6200.0 0.07.800 8.200 7.600 7.6002 7.800

Exeter Trampoline 8.4 7.100 7.700 7.000 7.1007.000 0.0 45.955

84.575

14.10013.655

15.40013.420

9.800

9.800 7.300

6.600

LEE-TRAVERS Brooke762 38.8800.0 0.07.900 7.600 8.200 8.3003 8.200

White Rose Trampoline
Academy

7.8 7.500 7.400 7.400 7.6007.800 0.0 45.225

84.105

15.10012.825

16.40013.080

9.500

9.400 8.200

7.700

OLIVA Lia763 38.7100.0 0.08.300 7.800 8.100 7.9004 8.200

Sky High Trampoline
Gymnastics Academy

7.6 7.200 7.200 6.700 7.1007.100 0.0 43.745

82.455

14.20013.045

16.00013.210

8.900

9.500 7.900

6.800

CHAPMAN Emily761 39.5250.0 0.08.600 8.300 8.400 8.5005 8.400

Northamptonshire
Trampoline Gymnastics
Academy

7.2 6.800 7.000 6.800 6.8007.000 0.0 40.335

79.860

13.80011.335

16.80013.025

8.000

9.700 8.000

7.100
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